Industrial Automation and Control, 16404 N. Black Canyon Highway, Phoenix, AZ 85023
Printed in U.S.A..   © Copyright  1997 — Honeywell Inc.
ST 3000 FF Fieldbus
Pressure
Transmitters
34-ST-03-72
03/00
Overview

operates in the range of 9.0 to 32
Vdc @ 20 mA.
Ordering Information
Model Specifications Contact your nearest Honeywell sales office, or
Refer to the specification sheets
listed below for specifications on
individual transmitter models.
Differential Pressure
   Series 100 34-ST-03-60
   Series 900 34-ST-03-65
Gauge/Absolute Pressure
   Series 100 34-ST-03-61, 62
   Series 900 34-ST-03-66, 67
Flange Mounted Liquid Level
   Series 100 34-ST-03-63
   Series 900 34-ST-03-68
Remote Diaphragm Seals
   Series 100 34-ST-03-64
   Series 900 34-ST-03-57
High Temperature GP
34-ST-03-70
Flush Mount Transmitter
34-ST-03-72